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lceCore 16x BIB Rack

Complete Installation Solution

( Model

[] ICECORE 15 [] ICECORE 30

ICeIed

eco-friendly

ICECORE R290 Coolers

In a climate where ecology and economy are critical fac-
tors, it is important for the beverage industry to create
more efficient products.

We are dedicated to addressing these issues directly and
have developed market-leading cooling and dispense
products that optimize performance and lower costs.

ICECORE™ offers dramatic improvements in energy
consumption and reliability, with overall lower
Total Cost of Ownership'.

Features and Benefits

Standardised Installation

Space saving ergonomic design

Integrated syrup, water and gas control panel
Removable bottom shelf for in situ cleaning

Integrated water filter mounting position

c € ISO 9001: 2000
Quality System Certified
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A Welbilt Brand
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Height:

IceCore15 - 1590mm
IceCore30 - 1620mm

Physical Data:

N

Width:

IceCore15 - 1360mm

A
\f

Cooler Dry Weight
Cooler Operating Weight

Syrup Panel Weight
BIB Rack Weight

Total Dry Weight:

Total Operating Weight:

IceCore30 - 1360mm

(@)

eco-friendly

Icecore 15

77kg
120kg

18kg
65kg

160kg

213kg

Depth:
IceCore15 - 560mm
IceCore30 - 590mm

Icecore 30

94kg
159kg

18kg
65kg

177kg

252kg
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Head Office

Welbilt® (Halesowen) Ltd
Chancel Way, Halesowen
West Midlands, B62 8SE, UK

Tel:  +44.121.501.2566
multiplex.uk@welbilt.com

www.multiplexbeverage.com
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