

IceCore 16x BIB Rack

Complete Installation Solution

Model

☐ ICECORE 15

☐ ICECORE 30





ICECORE R290 Coolers

In a climate where ecology and economy are critical factors, it is important for the beverage industry to create more efficient products.

We are dedicated to addressing these issues directly and have developed market-leading cooling and dispense products that optimize performance and lower costs.

ICECORE™ offers dramatic improvements in energy consumption and reliability, with overall lower 'Total Cost of Ownership'.

Features and Benefits

- Standardised Installation
- Space saving ergonomic design
- · Integrated syrup, water and gas control panel
- · Removable bottom shelf for in situ cleaning
- Integrated water filter mounting position

Height:

IceCore15 - 1590mm IceCore30 - 1620mm

Width: IceCore15 - 1360mm IceCore30 - 1360mm IceCore30 - 590mm IceCore30 - 590mm

		Icecore 15	Icecore 30
Physical Data:			
	Cooler Dry Weight	77kg	94kg
	Cooler Operating Weight	120kg	159kg
	Syrup Panel Weight	18kg	18kg
	BIB Rack Weight	65kg	65kg
	Total Dry Weight:	160kg	177kg
	Total Operating Weight:	213kg	252kg

Head Office Welbilt® (Halesowen) Ltd Chancel Way, Halesowen West Midlands, B62 8SE, UK Tel: +44.121.501.2566 multiplex.uk@welbilt.com

www.multiplexbeverage.com



© 2018 Welbilt® Inc. All rights reserved Continuing product improvement may necessitate change of specifications without notice. 18/06/2019